Individual Results

Team Results For

Colorado Trail Challenge (486 Virtual Miles in the Summer of 2021!)

Your Town, CO 80200

Team Results
v

HYBRID Trail Challenge VIRTUAL event - 486 Miles combined biking, hiking, running, etc - Team Results v
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PLACE

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

TEAM

Mamas on a mission

Team Cand C

Let's Do This Thing!

Arik's Team

The Longmont Walkers

All Gain Less Pain

Selfless Runners

SuzQ+5

Caswell

CLOCK TIME

15:43:24

5:21:00

40:25:47

86:25:00

75:00:00

10:25:34

29:19:33

28:56:17

3:05:22

Back to Race Website X

MILES

295.93 miles

287.21 miles

273.85 miles

187.98 miles

156.00 miles

114.48 miles

68.64 miles

18.92 miles

12.50 miles
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https://runsignup.com/Race/CO/YourTown/ColoradoTrailChallenge
https://runsignup.com/Race/CO/YourTown/ColoradoTrailChallenge
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-9667
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-21544
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1764
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1772
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-15799
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-10587
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-8434
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1720
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults/TeamDetails-14-1751
http://3wraces.com/index.html
https://belongdesigns.com/
http://kimandjakescakes.com/
https://joyridebrewing.com/
http://5280fitcompound.com/index.html
https://www.powder7.com/
https://www.hunterbay.com/pages/coffee-bar-arvada-colorado
https://www.goldenmountainguides.com/
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/91746/TeamResults

