Individual Results

Team Results



HYBRID Trail Challenge VIRTUAL event - 486 Miles combined biking, hiking, running, etc - Team Results V				
Last loaded: 7/20/2021, 2:12:13 PM ${\mathcal C}$				
PLACE		AM	CLOCK TIME	MILES
101 Q	Mamas on a mission		15:43:24	295.93 miles
102 Q	Team C and C		5:21:00	287.21 miles
103 Q	Let's Do This Thing!		40:25:47	273.85 miles
104 Q	Arik's Team		86:25:00	187.98 miles
105 Q	The Longmont Walkers		75:00:00	156.00 miles
106 Q	All Gain Less Pain		10:25:34	114.48 miles
107 Q	Selfless Runners		29:19:33	68.64 miles
108 Q	SuzQ+5		28:56:17	18.92 miles
109 Q	Caswell		3:05:22	12.50 miles
Page 2 of 2 « Page 1				

